
2017 June 

Thurs. June 1. 2017 NY 

9:30am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (a) 

1:00pm Arrive for appt 
1:15pm Appt Iv/Dr. Chen for shot for back 
180 Fort Washington Avenue, Suite 199 First Floor. a) 

TO DRIVE YOU! 

TBD Phone Date )v/Commissioner Henry 

5:00pm Appt Iv/Matthew Hiltzik and Ben Sosenko (Matthew 

7:00pm Dinner iv/Woody and Soon Yi 

Fri. June 2, 2017 NY-PB 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office Mon. 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (a) 

11:00am Appt 

he will come in running clothes 

1:39pm Michael and Kimberly Ross to arrive Si?' via AA#936 along with their 3 dogs (Rec. 
Loc.ilYBJFDA) 

Sat. June 3, 2017 PB 
Reminder: Taylor Visoski's wedding at the Ranch! 

7:29am Depart NY/Teterboro 
7:50am Arrive NY/Islip 

8:30am Meet w/Eric Roth's Team at Islip 

9:47am Depart NY/Islip 
12:16am Arrive PB 

Sun June 4, 2017 PB 
Reminder: June 4thAmbani's birthday 

11:00am Appt w/Dr. Bard (a) 

Mon. June 5.2017 PB 
Reminder: Dr. Moskowitz at Zorro June 5, 6 

2:15pm= to depart PB via 

4:30pm SKYPE Date w/Kevin Ouvre and Philippe Van Den Broek
Skype ID's: Philippe:  

10.11pm Karyna and=to arrive PB via 

Tues. June 6, 2017 PB 
Reminder: Consciousness Conference in San Diego 
Reminder: Lam, back to work today 
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Pied June 7 2 17 PB-San Diego 
Reminder: to fly to Stockholm via at I 1pm arrive June 8th 5:05pm= 

Reminder: James to see=today to set up Apple TV at 3:30pm 

9:34am Depart PB 
10:07am Arrive San Diego (Signature Aviation) 

Rio Limo: (Danielle) 
Car and Driver June 7-9, $85 per hour 

Fairmont Hotel (Rec Loc#ODVDUH) 
5300 Grand Del Mar Court 
San Diego, CA 92130 

Fan Requested 

Thurs. June 8, 2017 San Diego 
Reminder: Woody in Hollywood 

Fri. June 9, 2017 San Diego-Zorro 

7:42am Depart San Diego 
10:08am Arrive Zorro 

Sat. June 10. 2017 Zorro 
Reminder: Glen Dubin's birthday June 10th 

7:00pm Glen Dubin's Birthday Party, Cocktails 
8:00pm Dinner & Dancing 
12 June Road 
North Salem, NY 
Dress Code: Casual 

11:08pm to arrive ALB vi 

Sun. June It 2017 Zorro 
Mon. June 12. 2017 Zorro 
Reminder: Rich out today back in office tomorrow 
Reminder: Bill Hammond in GIV Recurrent Training June 12-16 

4:00pm EST Phone Date w/Ehud (a) 

Tues. June 13. 2017 Zorro-NY 
Reminder: Mervin to take his FDNY exam at 2pm today 

9:47am Depart Zorro 
3:11pm Arrive NY 

Wed. June 14, 2017 NY 

9:45am Appt Iv/David Mitchell ( 1) 

2:00pm Appt )v/Kathy Ruemmler (1 ) (sushi) 

EFTA00315415



4:OOpm Appt Iv/Rich and Darren 

4:OOpm Appt 

5:00pm Appt Iv/Steve Hanson cifi 

Thurs. June 15. 2017 NY 
Reminder. mom and brother in NY June 15-18 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Robert Kuhn (818 519-7586) 

11:00am Appt w/Dr. Chen for shot for back 
180 Fort Washington Avenue, Suite 199 First Floor. al 

TO DRIVE YOU! 

2:30pm Appt wi 

Fri. June 16. 2017 NY 

10:00am Appt w/Nick Ribis 

I-3:OOpm Screening of Woody's movie 

3:15pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Katya Gusarova cal 

4:15pm Appt 

Sat. June 17. 2017 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive L.S1 

Sun. June 18, 2017 LSJ 

TBD Jefircy Martin 

MD= 

3:00pm EST Skype w/Mark Tramo (Mark's Skype ID: 

4:00pm EST Phone Date w. 

Mon. June 19.2017 LSJ 
Reminder: CAT 1 Elevator Inspection at 8am 
Reminder: Rich out today back in office tomorrow 
Reminder: Leon Black back in NY 

TBD Governor Mapp 

Tues June 20. 2017 LSJ 
Reminder: Eva to see Oslo tonight at 7pm 

YOU are to call her 

8:08am Kevin Ouvre to arrive STT via Tradewind #301 (Rec. Loc#OEDOQR) 

Wed. June 21.2017 LSJ 
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Thurs. June 22, 2017 L.S.1 
Reminder: Lesley on holiday June 22-July 2, back in office July 3 

3:05pm Kevin Ouvre to depart STT via Seaborne Air03529 (Rec. Loc#OEDOQR) 

Fri. June 23, 2017 L.S.I 
Reminder: Rich out today back in office Monday June 26 

Sat. June 24, 2017 LSJ 
Sun. June 25, 2017 LSJ 
Mon. June 26.2017 LSJ 
Reminder: Larry in G550 Initial training June 26-July 17 

Tues. June 27.2017 LSJ 
Wed. June 28, 2017 LSI 
-Tess to check on Ehud is apartment today as they arrive early tomorrow 
-1= (or someone) to put food, flowers in Ehud's apt today as they arrive early tomorrow. 
-Would JE like to see Ehud while he is in town? 

Thurs. June 19.2017 LSJ-NY 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to arrive early morning 

TBD Depart LSI 
TBD Arrive NY 

Fri. June 30.2017 NY 
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